
Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:12 PM  3/21/2026  Page 1
Lee Invitational 2026 - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Lee University Track Complex
Results

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

Lee Inv Rec: 11.77 R Kristen Blevins3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga SOSimmons, Ryleigh1 12.02 2.9
Carson-Newma JROmbelets, Axelle2 12.19 2.9
Campbellsvil SRAllen, Makiyah3 12.38 2.9
Carson-Newma FRKooch, Dominika4 12.49 0.6
Uva-Wise SOSutherland, Madison5 12.52 0.6
Spring Arbor JRTaylor, Hope6 12.58 2.9
Lake Erie JRGhide-Bryan, Genesis7 12.62 0.6
Carson-Newma FRCurley, Elise8 12.66 0.6
Uva-Wise SRAnsley-Cureton, Destiny9 12.69 0.6
Uva-Wise SOMcClintock, Olivia10 12.70 1.9
Sewanee SOShirak, Arianna11 12.72 0.7
Carson-Newma FRDyer, Ka'shauna12 12.77 0.6
Tiffin FRRameau, Maekayla13 12.78 1.9
Campbellsvil FRKamara, Elizabeth14 12.88 0.7
Tiffin JRDixon, Amirah15 12.90 0.6
Tiffin SRJanis, Chelsea16 12.92 2.9
Tennessee We SOCruz, Sheridan17 12.99 2.7
Spring Arbor SOCollins, Grace18 13.00 0.7
Spring Arbor FRLamport, Gwen19 13.07 2.7
Spring Arbor SRPerna, Lonna20 13.13 0.6
Spring Arbor FRGarbine, Hannah21 13.20 2.7
UnattachedWheeler, Sabrina22 13.26 0.7
Concordia Un FRVasquez, Ashley23 13.28 2.7
Tuskegee FRSims, Christa24 13.32 2.7
Campbellsvil SORivers, Alexzandria25 13.37 0.7
Tiffin SRCuller, A'Niah26 13.40 0.7
Lake Erie FRFigueras, Ona27 13.45 1.9
Dalton State JRMcGhee, Elizabeth28 13.47 0.7
Lake Erie SRWaldo, Maggie28 13.47 2.7
Tennessee We FRZeoli, Josephine30 13.89 2.7
Spring Arbor FRFlores-Fortanel, Jacqueline31 13.98 2.7
Spring Arbor FRZahnow, Lauren32 14.35 1.9
Campbellsvil FRColebrook, Caleicia33 15.24 1.9
Spring Arbor JRBudd, Alyssa--- DNS 0.7
Tennessee We SOClemens, Grace--- DNS 2.9
Carson-Newma SRWarner, Trishanie--- DNS 2.9
Trevecca Naz FRHudson, Shaniya--- DNS 1.9
Tiffin SOLewis, Nevaeh--- DNS 2.9

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Lee Inv Rec: 24.45 R Kristen Blevins3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin JRWoods, Ayanna1 24.48 2.2
Tuskegee SRLatchinson, An'Janae2 24.63 2.2
Chattanooga SOSimmons, Ryleigh3 24.67 2.2
Carson-Newma JROmbelets, Axelle4 24.80 2.4
Spring Arbor JRBrown, Kylie5 24.84 2.2
Carson-Newma SRWarner, Trishanie6 24.99 2.4
Tuskegee SOAngel, Kanijah7 25.10 2.2
Tennessee We SOClemens, Grace8 25.17 2.4

Spring Arbor SOEmmendorfer, Tanana9 25.37 2.4
Lee (Tenn.) SRFaucette, Jydia10 25.40 2.2
Tuskegee FRGallishaw, Shaia11 25.66 2.9
Dalton State FREubanks, Kelsey12 25.84 3.6
Tuskegee SONettles, Asia13 25.97 3.1
Tennessee We FRCox, Sariyah14 26.05 3.1
Uva-Wise SOSutherland, Madison15 26.07 3.6
Spring Arbor JRTaylor, Hope16 26.08 2.9
Lee (Tenn.) FRBleisath, Addison17 26.13 2.9
Uva-Wise SOFaulkner, Haley18 26.19 3.6
Campbellsvil SRAllen, Makiyah19 26.20 2.4
Lee (Tenn.) FRWedemeyer, Amelia20 26.20 3.1
Carson-Newma FRDyer, Ka'shauna21 26.28 3.1
Sewanee SOShirak, Arianna22 26.31 3.1
Tuskegee SRCarr, De'Shell23 26.32 2.9
Carson-Newma SRDjokic, Lidija24 26.47 1.9
Carson-Newma FRCurley, Elise25 26.49 3.9
Tiffin JRDixon, Amirah26 26.50 3.1
Tiffin FRLexi, Rodriguez27 26.67 1.9
Uva-Wise SOMcClintock, Olivia28 26.69 3.6
Spring Arbor FRGarbine, Hannah29 26.69 2.1
Chattanooga JRMcgue, Ava30 26.75 2.9
Carson-Newma FRBannak, Caroline31 26.80 2.2
Tiffin SRJanis, Chelsea32 26.83 2.4
Spring Arbor SRPerna, Lonna33 26.87 3.1
Chattanooga FRTorrance, Aalvinee34 26.90 3.9
Uva-Wise SRAnsley-Cureton, Destiny35 26.93 3.6
Tuskegee FRLindsey, Mia36 26.93 1.9
Lee (Tenn.) FRAnderson, Aubrey37 27.02 1.9
Campbellsvil FRKamara, Elizabeth38 27.10 3.9
Tuskegee SRMcBurney, Jahkaya39 27.16 3.1
Chattanooga FRWebb, Kolbee40 27.23 1.9
Tennessee We SOCruz, Sheridan41 27.30 2.2
Tuskegee FRFurlow, Aaysha42 27.33 3.9
Spring Arbor FRLamport, Gwen43 27.34 2.1
Spring Arbor FRPeterson, Tamerah44 27.36 3.9
Carson-Newma FRMoss, Meiah45 27.40 2.6
Tuskegee SOSawyer, Kelsey46 27.55 2.1
Tennessee We JRBixby, Joelle47 27.57 2.1
Concordia Un JRHipshire, Maddie48 27.61 2.2
Campbellsvil SORivers, Alexzandria49 27.77 2.2
Tiffin SRCuller, A'Niah50 27.86 3.9
Dalton State FRCampbell, Kylie51 27.92 2.1
Concordia Un FRVasquez, Ashley52 28.00 2.2
Tennessee We SRMoses, Ann53 28.09 3.9
Uva-Wise SOBrodt, Kylie54 28.19 2.2
Uva-Wise SOCooper, Kaylee55 28.25 2.1
Dalton State JRHines, Alexys56 28.27 2.6
Tennessee We SOSchoen, Lisa57 28.27 2.2
Spring Arbor FRHayes, Jaiden58 28.32 2.2
Tiffin SOWelshans, Alexandrea59 28.34 2.1
Tuskegee FRSims, Christa60 28.48 2.1
Trevecca Naz SRWilloughby, Nina61 28.58 2.1
Spring Arbor FRFlores-Fortanel, Jacqueline62 28.68 2.1
Dalton State FRHarris, Taylor63 28.71 2.1
Trevecca Naz SRJohnson, Campbell64 28.84 2.1
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Lee University Track Complex
Results

Finals ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Concordia Un SRIsom, Aniyah65 28.84 1.9
Tiffin JRTillman, Hollyn66 28.94 3.6
Dalton State JRMcGhee, Elizabeth67 29.41 2.1
Tennessee We FRMannis, Payton68 29.53 2.6
Tiffin JRWilliams, Cantrelle69 29.55 3.9
Tennessee We FRZeoli, Josephine70 29.86 2.6
Covenant FRHenderson, Jaiden71 30.05 2.6
Bryan FRRaymer, Galilee72 30.30 2.6
Sewanee SOPotter, Grace73 30.81 2.6
Tiffin SRTemple, Abigail74 31.03 2.1
Bryan FRGroves, Aubrey75 31.87 2.6
Uva-Wise JROutland, Madison--- DNS 3.6
Chattanooga SOHaney, Norah--- DNS 2.1
Trevecca Naz FRHudson, Shaniya--- DNS 1.9
Lee (Tenn.) FROwen, Kaylen--- DNS 2.9
Tiffin JRLunsford, Kearston--- DNS 2.1
Tennessee We JRTobler, Jakara--- DNS 1.9

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Lee Inv Rec: 55.42 R Amara Nwajagu3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carson-Newma SRWarner, Trishanie1 56.85
Spring Arbor SOEmmendorfer, Tanana2 57.24
Tuskegee SOAngel, Kanijah3 58.46
Tiffin JRStrong, Mikelia4 58.81
Spring Arbor JRBrown, Kylie5 59.26
Uva-Wise SOFaulkner, Haley6 59.57
Lee (Tenn.) FRBleisath, Addison7 59.70
Carson-Newma SRDjokic, Lidija8 1:00.25
Tennessee We FRCox, Sariyah9 1:00.52
Chattanooga JRMcgue, Ava10 1:00.68
Tuskegee FRGallishaw, Shaia11 1:00.89
Dalton State FREubanks, Kelsey12 1:01.26
Tiffin FRLexi, Rodriguez13 1:01.83
Chattanooga FRWebb, Kolbee14 1:02.49
Tennessee We JRTobler, Jakara15 1:04.11
Chattanooga FRTorrance, Aalvinee16 1:04.35
Dalton State FRHarris, Taylor17 1:04.40
Uva-Wise SOBrodt, Kylie18 1:04.51
Covenant SOVelleco, Sophia19 1:04.51
Spring Arbor SODodd, Stephanie20 1:05.13
Tennessee RuWiechers, Abigail21 1:05.88
Dalton State FRGirard, Kate22 1:06.58
Tiffin JRWilliams, Cantrelle23 1:07.36
Dalton State JRHines, Alexys24 1:07.93
Covenant SOSwinburnson, Josephine25 1:09.32
Bryan FRGroves, Aubrey26 1:14.09
Spring Arbor SOGessner, Olivea--- DNS
Spring Arbor SRHoughton, Ava--- DNS
Lee (Tenn.) FROwen, Kaylen--- DNS
Tiffin JRTillman, Hollyn--- DNS
Tennessee We FRChristiansen, Alexis--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 2:13.37 R Estella Clemons3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) SRMitchell, Maria1 2:10.65R
Chattanooga SRWheatcroft, Maddie2 2:13.71
Lee (Tenn.) FROwen, Kaylen3 2:17.17
Lee (Tenn.) SOMoore, Abi4 2:19.45
Lee (Tenn.) FRGuthrie, Lucy5 2:21.56
Chattanooga SOCrawford, Taylor6 2:21.78
Chattanooga SOMcCloskey, Maya7 2:23.30
Tennessee RuBoyle, Bridget8 2:25.40
Trevecca Naz FRHolloway, Hailey9 2:25.41
Sewanee JRArmstrong, Abigail10 2:26.06
Uva-Wise JRSlemp, Lydia11 2:26.12
Concordia Un JRFairless, Izzy12 2:27.27
Bryan FRCathey, Emily13 2:27.99
Covenant SOVelleco, Sophia14 2:29.18
Tennessee RuShell, Ashlyn15 2:30.29
Spring Arbor SODodd, Stephanie16 2:31.48
Cumberland ( SOKomane, Wendy17 2:31.88
Concordia Un SOMcKee, Addison18 2:32.00
Sewanee JRWells, Page19 2:32.91
Dalton State FRGirard, Kate20 2:32.92
Campbellsvil FRSpalding, Karly21 2:33.95
Tennessee RuWiechers, Abigail22 2:34.24
Trevecca Naz SRIlias, Hope23 2:34.69
Dalton State FRBatts, Allison24 2:34.86
Carson-Newma JRJohnson, Steffi25 2:34.91
Campbellsvil JRCollins, Brianna26 2:35.43
Tiffin FRGurney, Makiah27 2:35.45
Tuskegee FRWhatley, Malinah28 2:35.74
Trevecca Naz FRMartin, Kayliana29 2:35.93
Spring Arbor SRHoughton, Ava30 2:37.49
Carson-Newma FRBruce, Cara31 2:38.02
Cumberland ( JRTowles, Jenna32 2:38.07
Cumberland ( SORumpf, Alexa33 2:38.23
Unattached FRLovett, Millie34 2:39.62
Carson-Newma FRLeath, Stuart Ann35 2:40.36
Tiffin SOMoehlman, Summer36 2:41.73
Sewanee SRHaworth, Allison37 2:46.90
Tennessee RuFerguson, Charlotte38 2:47.08
Tennessee RuKennedy, Maeve39 2:48.55
Tennessee We SRVerran, Victoria40 2:48.62
Sewanee FRMunger, Mary Helen41 2:52.25
Uva-Wise SRAdams, Grace42 2:52.68
Carson-Newma JRRichason, Anna43 2:53.30
Uva-Wise SOCannon, Shaylen44 2:53.81
Covenant FREklund, Arielle45 2:55.11
Carson-Newma FRSchultz, Savannah46 2:55.83
Trevecca Naz FRValentine, Paiytin47 2:56.22
Uva-Wise FRHilton, Jayda48 2:58.26
Uva-Wise JRPoston, Nicole49 3:01.96
Uva-Wise JRSisk, Jayden50 3:03.09
Tennessee RuZawisza, Hayle51 3:15.39
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Finals ...   (Women 800 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Uva-Wise SOHamilton, Amelia52 3:18.36
Tennessee We SRKirton, Anna-Lise53 3:33.16
Tennessee We SODailey, Chloe--- DNF
Sewanee FRHoerter, Ruby--- DNF
Spring Arbor SOGessner, Olivea--- DNS
Sewanee FRMcFarland, Sienna--- DNS
Tuskegee SRWalker, Akierah--- DNS
Tennessee RuAllen, Gabby--- DNS
Sewanee SOCook, Elizabeth--- DNS

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 4:27.63 R Nicole Buehrle3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) SRMitchell, Maria1 4:25.35R
Tiffin JRDrozd, Olivia2 4:28.55
Tiffin SRWise-Sweat, Amilia3 4:33.84
Covenant FRVannoy, Sarah4 4:48.62
Covenant FRDemers, Lucie5 4:49.65
Tiffin SRMacadam, Greta6 4:51.54
Chattanooga FRKing, Bella7 4:52.52
Uva-Wise JRSlemp, Lydia8 4:54.03
Covenant JRBerry, Evangelia9 4:54.09
Chattanooga SOMcCloskey, Maya10 4:54.57
Tiffin FRFelske, Abigail11 4:58.18
Chattanooga SOPark, Aubrey12 4:59.91
Tennessee RuBoyle, Bridget13 5:02.30
Carson-Newma JRPittman, Jenna14 5:02.99
Cumberland ( SOKomane, Wendy15 5:03.94
Chattanooga SOCrawford, Taylor16 5:03.96
Lee (Tenn.) FRGuthrie, Lucy17 5:04.20
Chattanooga SORoberson, Anna18 5:04.90
Lee (Tenn.) SOEstridge, Kaylee19 5:05.89
Bryan FRCathey, Emily20 5:08.57
Covenant SOStapleton, Kenzi21 5:08.73
Carson-Newma SRHope, Maggie22 5:09.34
Trevecca Naz SRIlias, Hope23 5:15.17
Tennessee RuShell, Ashlyn24 5:15.34
Lee (Tenn.) FREspinoza, Dana25 5:16.33
Sewanee SOCook, Elizabeth26 5:17.00
Chattanooga SOMcGowan, EV27 5:17.80
Covenant FROkie, Aida28 5:18.98
Covenant JRMellott, Claire29 5:20.34
Chattanooga FRNash, Scarlett30 5:20.79
Uva-Wise JRPorter, Alexsis31 5:23.11
Chattanooga FRBayes, Lauren32 5:23.80
Concordia Un JRFairless, Izzy33 5:24.78
Cumberland ( SORumpf, Alexa34 5:29.46
Campbellsvil SOSmaldone, Julia35 5:32.69
Unattached FRLovett, Millie36 5:34.91
Trevecca Naz FRMartin, Kayliana37 5:34.94
Dalton State FRBatts, Allison38 5:35.35
Dalton State FRGirard, Kate39 5:36.47
Campbellsvil FRLarson, Amelia40 5:37.89

Uva-Wise SRAdams, Grace41 5:46.48
Covenant SOMcLean, Greta42 5:49.20
Carson-Newma FRMills, Emerson43 5:50.93
Tennessee RuFerguson, Charlotte44 5:54.25
Tennessee RuKennedy, Maeve45 5:56.01
Campbellsvil SRWilson, Meredith46 5:58.27
Uva-Wise FRHilton, Jayda47 5:59.57
Carson-Newma FRBounds, Stella48 5:59.83
Uva-Wise SOCannon, Shaylen49 6:03.99
Covenant SOBowles, Rachel50 6:14.10
Uva-Wise JRSisk, Jayden51 6:21.35
Tiffin FRDauterman, Abigail52 6:21.45
Sewanee SOEmmett, Molly53 6:22.44
Uva-Wise JRPoston, Nicole54 6:38.45
Lee (Tenn.) SRHawkins, Aria--- DNF
Sewanee SOBlanton, Josie--- DNF
Lee (Tenn.) SOMoore, Abi--- DNS
Tennessee RuAllen, Gabby--- DNS
Chattanooga JRSteele, Olivia--- DNS
Chattanooga SOWade, Audrey--- DNS
Chattanooga SOvon Herrmann, Ellie--- DNS
Sewanee SRUde, Samantha--- DNS
Carson-Newma FRWhitt, Laura Kate--- DNS

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 16:43.40 R Ana Patricia Campos3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tennessee RuWawrzyniak, Oliwia1 16:00.85R
Lee (Tenn.) FRSparks, Ava2 17:25.05
Tennessee RuRutlin, Lauren3 17:34.08
Lee (Tenn.) FRCureau, Capucine4 17:48.05
Trevecca Naz FRBiger, Hadar5 17:51.49
Carson-Newma SOWilson, Keirieonna6 17:53.51
Lee (Tenn.) JRBeam, Katie7 18:14.94
Lee (Tenn.) FRWielfaert, Sadia8 18:34.26
Carson-Newma JRPittman, Jenna9 18:39.51
Lee (Tenn.) FRSimmons, Sawyer10 19:03.23
Tiffin SODenny, Ally11 19:04.86
Dalton State SOGray, Kylie12 19:07.15
Campbellsvil SOMadding, Emma13 19:17.58
Tuskegee JRMartin, Anaya14 19:27.41
Tiffin SRSanzone, Audrey15 19:28.60
Carson-Newma JRCouch, Peyton16 19:30.39
Tennessee RuMcColl, Maddy17 19:46.45
Tennessee RuLefler, Kenzie18 19:47.34
Uva-Wise FRFracis, Sylvie19 19:49.51
Tennessee RuConway, Emmye20 19:51.33
Tiffin JRWeitzel, Caitlin21 19:54.90
Trevecca Naz SOAcosta, Ximena22 19:55.07
Dalton State FRBatts, Allison23 19:57.54
Trevecca Naz SOArnold, Sarah24 20:02.12
Tennessee RuWetzel, Jordan25 20:08.96
Tennessee RuWheeler, Callaway26 20:24.99
Tennessee RuDugan, Maggie27 20:51.55
Cumberland ( FRLaykin, Ellis28 21:04.07
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Finals ...   (Women 5000 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Tuskegee SOFranklin, Taylor29 21:11.14
Campbellsvil FRStringer, Rebecca30 21:22.39
Dalton State SRPaez, Marlene31 21:34.05
Tuskegee SOHarrell, Genesis32 21:47.22
Tuskegee SOTresvant, Shalyah33 22:34.62
Lee (Tenn.) SRHawkins, Aria--- DNF
Sewanee JRGraham, Eleanor--- DNS
Tiffin SOStadem, Adisen--- DNS
Unattached FRLovett, Millie--- DNS
Lee (Tenn.) SOChapman, Lyndi--- DNS

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 37:09.89 R Brooke Tyll3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga SREllis, Andrea1 37:25.66
Chattanooga SRBoyd, Leah2 37:52.56
Sewanee JRGraham, Eleanor3 39:49.14
Chattanooga SOThweatt, Emma4 40:29.50
Bryan SRWilson, Carissa5 40:42.16
Dalton State SOGray, Kylie6 40:42.99
Dalton State SRPaez, Marlene7 44:03.66
Chattanooga SRWheatcroft, Maddie--- DNF

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Lee Inv Rec: 14.52 R Makiyah Allen3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tuskegee SRLatchinson, An'Janae1 14.20R1.7
Tiffin JRStrong, Mikelia2 14.49R1.7
Tiffin JRWoods, Ayanna3 14.76 1.7
Campbellsvil SRAllen, Makiyah4 14.82 1.7
Lee (Tenn.) JRHennix, Marisa5 15.04 0.3
Tuskegee SRMcBurney, Jahkaya6 15.16 1.7
Tuskegee FRLindsey, Mia7 15.86 0.3
Lee (Tenn.) FRBarrett, Annika8 16.03 1.7
Tuskegee SONettles, Asia9 16.19 0.3
Uva-Wise FRAldrich, Jocelyn10 16.35 1.9
Spring Arbor FRPeterson, Tamerah11 16.53 0.3
Uva-Wise SOStrouth, Braelynn12 16.56 0.3
Tennessee We SRMoses, Ann13 17.12 0.3
Trevecca Naz SRJohnson, Campbell14 17.39 2.0
Sewanee SRGraffeo, Erin15 17.93 2.0
Spring Arbor FRHayes, Jaiden16 18.00 2.0
Tiffin SOWelshans, Alexandrea17 18.90 1.9
Tiffin SRTemple, Abigail18 19.54 2.0
Trevecca Naz SRWilloughby, Nina19 19.70 2.0
Bryan FRRaymer, Galilee20 20.37 2.0
Sewanee SOPotter, Grace21 20.85 1.9
Uva-Wise SOCooper, Kaylee22 21.00 1.9
Bryan SRGroves, Kennedy23 23.01 1.9
Tiffin JRMylor, Ava--- DQ 0.3
Lee (Tenn.) SOLannom, Liz--- DNS 1.7
Lee (Tenn.) JRNguema, Cella--- DNS 1.7

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Lee Inv Rec: 1:01.48 R Shura Ermakov3/23/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) FRBarrett, Annika1 1:05.76
Tuskegee SONettles, Asia2 1:06.23
Lee (Tenn.) FRWedemeyer, Amelia3 1:06.96
Carson-Newma FRBannak, Caroline4 1:07.27
Tuskegee SRMcBurney, Jahkaya5 1:07.90
Tuskegee FRFurlow, Aaysha6 1:10.34
Concordia Un JRHipshire, Maddie7 1:10.78
Uva-Wise FRAldrich, Jocelyn8 1:11.56
Tiffin JRMylor, Ava9 1:15.92
Sewanee SRGraffeo, Erin10 1:18.46
Tennessee We SRMoses, Ann--- DNS

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Lee Inv Rec: 11:10.09 R Emily McBride3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Sewanee SRUde, Samantha1 12:45.34
Tuskegee FRWhatley, Malinah2 13:43.04
Tennessee We SRPluta, Kaelyn3 13:57.76
Tuskegee SRWalker, Akierah--- DNS
Tuskegee SOTresvant, Shalyah--- DNS
Tuskegee SOHarrell, Genesis--- DNS
Tuskegee JRMartin, Anaya--- DNS
Sewanee SOCook, Elizabeth--- DNS
Tuskegee SOFranklin, Taylor--- DNS

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Lee Inv Rec: 46.12 R Alabama-Huntsville3/25/2023
K Oatman, Z Holifield, C Robinson, I Drake

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

ATiffin1 46.62
ATuskegee2 46.91
AUva-Wise3 48.73
ATennessee Wesleyan4 49.49
ADalton State--- DNS

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Lee Inv Rec: 3:50.12 R Cumberland (Tenn.)3/22/2025
I Lehtinen, E Maycock, L Mutandwa, P Idamadudu

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

ATennessee Wesleyan1 4:19.29
ATuskegee2 4:29.00
ADalton State3 4:36.98
BTuskegee--- DNS

 
Women High Jump

Lee Inv Rec: 1.73m R Paige Manney3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lake Erie SRWaldo, Maggie1 1.65m
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Finals ...   (Women High Jump)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Chattanooga FRCarden, Halle2 1.65m
Lake Erie FRFigueras, Ona3 1.60m
Cumberland ( SRMutandwa, Leesa4 1.60m
Lee (Tenn.) SOLannom, Liz5 1.60m
Tuskegee SRCarr, De'Shell6 1.55m
Carson-Newma SRIvens, Kellie7 1.55m
Tiffin SRFoos, Morgan7 1.55m
Carson-Newma JRWhitehead, Kendall9 1.50m
Uva-Wise JRCox, Raegan9 1.50m
Uva-Wise SOStrouth, Braelynn11 1.50m
Tennessee We FRMannis, Payton12 1.50m
Dalton State FRCampbell, Kylie13 1.50m
Concordia Un SOCooper, Harmonie14 1.45m
Tiffin FRDodson, Jordyn15 1.40m
Tuskegee SOSawyer, Kelsey15 1.40m
Tuskegee SRMcBurney, Jahkaya17 1.40m
Tuskegee FRFurlow, Aaysha17 1.40m
Tuskegee FRLindsey, Mia19 1.40m
Trevecca Naz FRChauncy, Margaret19 1.40m
Chattanooga SOHaney, Norah19 1.40m
Trevecca Naz SRWilloughby, Nina--- NH
Tennessee We SODailey, Chloe--- NH
Trevecca Naz SRJohnson, Campbell--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault

Lee Inv Rec: 3.84m R Tara Townsend3/23/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) SRDepinet, Brynn1 3.95mR
Lee (Tenn.) FRKohlmeier, Addison2 3.85mR
Tiffin JRMay, Makayla3 3.75m
Carson-Newma FREdmunds, Katie4 3.45m
Tiffin SRBay, Alyssa5 3.30m
Carson-Newma SOHefney, Tylee6 3.15m
Lee (Tenn.) SOMisavage, Ayla6 3.15m
Uva-Wise FRMeares, Fairyn8 3.15m
Trevecca Naz FRChauncy, Margaret9 3.00m
Tiffin SOGutich, Victoria10 2.85m
Spring Arbor FRZahnow, Lauren--- NH
Carson-Newma SOPetersen, Addisen--- NH
Uva-Wise SOTaylor, Jordyn--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

Lee Inv Rec: 5.88m R Sydney McCarty3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Spring Arbor JRBudd, Alyssa1 5.67m +0.0
Tennessee We SOClemens, Grace2 5.65m -0.5
UnattachedMcCarty, Sydney3 5.64m -0.5
Lee (Tenn.) SRFaucette, Jydia4 5.60m 0.7
Tuskegee SRCarr, De'Shell5 5.56m 0.3
Carson-Newma SRTaylor, Brooke6 5.54m 0.5
Tiffin FRRameau, Maekayla7 5.35m 0.1
Carson-Newma SRBelfon, Bianca8 5.35m 0.7

Tuskegee FRGallishaw, Shaia9 5.30m -0.7
Campbellsvil JRGarland, Dasia10 5.26m 1.0
Lake Erie JRGhide-Bryan, Genesis11 5.25m 0.9
Lee (Tenn.) JRHennix, Marisa12 5.13m 0.2
Carson-Newma FRMoss, Meiah13 5.08m 0.3
Lee (Tenn.) FRAnderson, Aubrey14 5.05m 1.0
Carson-Newma SOCollins, Eliza15 5.03m 1.8
Uva-Wise SRAnsley-Cureton, Destiny16 5.03m -0.9
Uva-Wise SOStrouth, Braelynn17 5.01m 1.0
Concordia Un SRIsom, Aniyah18 4.94m 0.2
Tuskegee SOSawyer, Kelsey19 4.87m 0.7
Tennessee We FRMannis, Payton20 4.86m 0.8
Concordia Un SOBockhorst, Kirsten21 4.80m 0.1
Carson-Newma SOClark, Ava22 4.75m 0.5
Tiffin SOEarnest, Me'Kiyah23 4.71m 1.6
Uva-Wise SOBrodt, Kylie24 4.69m 0.6
Spring Arbor FRPeterson, Tamerah25 4.60m 1.2
Covenant SOBerndt, Elie26 4.48m 0.3
Covenant SOSwinburnson, Josephine27 4.47m 0.7
Uva-Wise SOCooper, Kaylee28 4.44m 0.1
Sewanee SOPotter, Grace29 4.23m 0.4
Tennessee We FRZeoli, Josephine30 4.14m 0.1
Tennessee We FRWever, Lydia31 3.84m 1.0
Lake Erie FRPrindle, Melayna32 3.67m 1.4

 
Women Triple Jump

Lee Inv Rec: 12.16m R Carissa Hall3/19/2022
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carson-Newma SRTaylor, Brooke1 11.57m 0.8
Lee (Tenn.) FRAnderson, Aubrey2 11.50m 0.9
Lake Erie FRFigueras, Ona3 11.23m 1.0
Chattanooga FRCarden, Halle4 11.18m 0.1
Lake Erie JRGhide-Bryan, Genesis5 11.09m 0.6
Carson-Newma JRWhitehead, Kendall6 11.04m 0.6
Uva-Wise FRAldrich, Jocelyn7 10.87m 1.3
Carson-Newma FRKooch, Dominika8 10.85m 0.1
Uva-Wise SOBrodt, Kylie9 10.59m 1.5
Uva-Wise SOStrouth, Braelynn10 10.27m 1.0
Tiffin SOEarnest, Me'Kiyah11 10.24m 1.0
Tennessee We SOCruz, Sheridan12 10.16m 1.2
Tennessee We FRMannis, Payton13 9.69m 1.1
Spring Arbor SOCollins, Grace14 9.53m 2.0
Tiffin JRLunsford, Kearston15 9.30m 1.6
Carson-Newma SRBelfon, Bianca--- DNS NWI
Campbellsvil JRGarland, Dasia--- DNS NWI
Lee (Tenn.) JRHennix, Marisa--- DNS NWI

 
Women Shot Put

Lee Inv Rec: 13.61m R Kelsey Hansen3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland JRWinner, Molly1 15.16mR
Lee (Tenn.) SOWaite, Gracie2 13.87mR
Tiffin SOGum, Kaitlyn3 13.80mR
Uva-Wise SOCarter, Alexis4 13.21m
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Finals ...   (Women Shot Put)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Ashland SOPatrick, Jennifer5 12.30m
Tiffin FRDiehl, Alexis6 11.72m
Uva-Wise SRRogers, Nia7 11.44m
Campbellsvil JRBarr, Kayla8 11.27m
Tuskegee SRWilson, Danielle9 10.84m
Carson-Newma SOHall, Lizzy10 10.69m
Uva-Wise FRAbshire, Hadaya11 10.57m
Lake Erie JRGrill, Kaitlyn12 10.55m
Tuskegee SRHarper, Matealia13 10.02m
Campbellsvil JRFarmer, Madison14 9.97m
Spring Arbor FRSingleton, Addison15 9.45m
Spring Arbor FRmejia, Jasmine16 9.30m
Uva-Wise SOGross, Kate17 9.06m
Trevecca Naz FRRader, Brooklyn18 8.72m
Cumberland ( FRCrockett, Avery Sydney Rene19 8.71m
Cumberland ( FRFrancis, Rita Oluwatobi20 7.63m
Carson-Newma SRShannon, SaMaura21 7.47m
Chattanooga SOHaney, Norah22 7.41m
Concordia Un JRNdang, Velda23 7.36m

 
Women Discus Throw

Lee Inv Rec: 41.93m R Gracie Waite3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedPorter, Jazmin1 50.29mR
Tennessee We SOSchoen, Lisa2 42.06mR
Lee (Tenn.) SOWaite, Gracie3 39.28m
Tiffin SOGum, Kaitlyn4 37.56m
Tuskegee SRWilson, Danielle5 37.46m
Ashland SOPatrick, Jennifer6 36.74m
Campbellsvil JRBarr, Kayla7 36.33m
Campbellsvil JRFarmer, Madison8 36.07m
Dalton State JRLane, Emily9 35.18m
Tuskegee SRHarper, Matealia10 34.88m
Spring Arbor FRmejia, Jasmine11 33.97m
Uva-Wise SOCarter, Alexis12 33.35m
Spring Arbor FRSingleton, Addison13 31.83m
Tiffin FRSmith, Reese14 31.75m
Uva-Wise SRRogers, Nia15 31.55m
Spring Arbor SOFarley, Leah16 31.32m
Tiffin FRDiehl, Alexis17 31.00m
Carson-Newma SOHall, Lizzy18 29.53m
Uva-Wise FRAbshire, Hadaya19 29.34m
Uva-Wise SOGross, Kate20 24.99m
Uva-Wise JRFleming, Olyvia21 23.72m
Trevecca Naz FRRader, Brooklyn22 21.44m
Cumberland ( FRCrockett, Avery Sydney Rene23 19.33m

 
Women Hammer Throw

Lee Inv Rec: 57.31m R Katie Weldy3/23/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland JRWinner, Molly1 56.53m
Tiffin SOGum, Kaitlyn2 48.82m

Lee (Tenn.) SRBrinks, Samara3 47.17m
Lee (Tenn.) SOWaite, Gracie4 44.44m
Tuskegee SRWilson, Danielle5 42.58m
Uva-Wise SRRogers, Nia6 40.48m
Uva-Wise SOCarter, Alexis7 40.25m
Tiffin FROwens, Adora8 39.76m
Uva-Wise JRFleming, Olyvia9 38.01m
Tuskegee SRHarper, Matealia10 36.80m
Spring Arbor FRmejia, Jasmine11 33.84m
Trevecca Naz JRDeLaughter, Briana12 33.46m
Spring Arbor SOFarley, Leah13 33.13m
Tiffin FRSmith, Reese14 32.78m
Tiffin FRDiehl, Alexis15 30.13m
Lake Erie JRGrill, Kaitlyn16 29.74m
Spring Arbor FRSingleton, Addison17 28.87m
Uva-Wise FRAbshire, Hadaya18 26.13m
Lake Erie FRPrindle, Melayna19 12.43m
Uva-Wise SOGross, Kate--- FOUL
Campbellsvil JRBarr, Kayla--- FOUL
Trevecca Naz FRRader, Brooklyn--- FOUL

 
Women Javelin Throw

Lee Inv Rec: 40.69m R Eden Little3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Trevecca Naz SRJohnson, Campbell1 36.30m
Tennessee We SOSchoen, Lisa2 35.39m
Chattanooga SOHaney, Norah3 33.24m
Lee (Tenn.) FRBarrett, Annika4 31.22m
Tuskegee SRWilson, Danielle5 30.94m
Spring Arbor FRPeterson, Tamerah6 30.71m
Tuskegee SRHarper, Matealia7 29.94m
Dalton State JRLane, Emily8 29.00m
Lee (Tenn.) SRBrinks, Samara9 28.08m
Covenant SOBerndt, Elie10 23.00m
Spring Arbor FRSingleton, Addison11 22.59m
Tuskegee SRCarr, De'Shell12 17.69m
Trevecca Naz SRWilloughby, Nina13 14.49m
Lake Erie JRGrill, Kaitlyn14 13.81m
Trevecca Naz FRKirby, Skylar--- FOUL
Carson-Newma FRMoss, Meiah--- DNS
Tiffin JRLunsford, Kearston--- DNS

 
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 24.35 R Liz Lannom3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke1 26.01   796
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce2 26.01   796
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily3 26.69   738
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison4 27.25   691
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia5 27.42   677
Ashland JRFields, Kara6 27.52   669
Tiffin FRMerriman, Alexandria7 28.36   603
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie8 30.91   420
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Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 2:29.68 R Sydney White3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily1 2:35.03   631
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke2 2:38.77   587
Ashland JRFields, Kara3 2:46.16   504
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison4 2:48.85   476
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie5 2:53.82   425
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia6 3:02.42   343
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce7 3:03.73   331
Tiffin FRMerriman, Alexandria--- DNS

 
Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 14.29 R Liz Lannom3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland JRFields, Kara1 14.78   871
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily2 14.91   854
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce3 15.94   722
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison4 16.03   711
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia5 16.12   700
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke6 17.17   577
Tiffin FRMerriman, Alexandria7 17.44   548
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie8 18.03   485

 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 1.72m R Liezl Theron3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland JRFields, Kara1 1.59m   724
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke2 1.53m   655
Tiffin FRMerriman, Alexandria3 1.50m   621
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison4 1.47m   588
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia4 1.47m   588
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie6 1.44m   555
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily6 1.44m   555
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce--- NH

 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 5.23m R Liezl Theron3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce1 5.04m   570
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily2 4.88m   527
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison3 4.75m   492
Tiffin FRMerriman, Alexandria4 4.72m   485
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke5 4.64m   464
Ashland JRFields, Kara6 4.63m   461
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia7 4.55m   441
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie8 4.17m   347

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 11.35m R Lisa Schoen3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland JRFields, Kara1 11.23m   610
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia2 10.17m   541
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily3 10.16m   540
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce4 9.86m   520
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison5 9.38m   489
Tiffin FRMerriman, Alexandria6 9.36m   488
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie7 8.56m   436
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke8 8.53m   434

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 35.92m R Campbell Johnson3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison1 34.68m   566
Ashland JRFields, Kara2 29.34m   464
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia3 27.09m   422
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily4 23.76m   359
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce5 22.32m   332
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke6 14.31m   184
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie7 11.08m   125
Tiffin FRMerriman, Alexandria--- DNS

 
Women Heptathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 4452 R Liz Lannom3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland JRFields, Kara1 4303
Lee (Tenn.) JRBrown, Lily2 4204
Spring Arbor SRTeed, Allison3 4013
Ashland JRLazarus, Olivia4 3712
Lee (Tenn.) FRJones, Brooke5 3697
Ashland SOStallard, Joyce6 3271
Ashland JRJelaca, Katie7 2793

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Lee Inv Rec: 10.23 R Michael Gizzi3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) FRWhited, Gage1 10.40 2.3
Tennessee We SOBuchanan, KT2 10.51 1.7
Carson-Newma FRMadison, Taylor3 10.57 1.7
Lee (Tenn.) SOGiddens, Cooper4 10.58 2.6
Carson-Newma FRSolomon, Shaun5 10.59 2.3
UnattachedHarris, Brandon6 10.60 1.7
Spring Arbor SOWilliams, Quintin6 10.60 2.3
Trevecca Naz JRGriffin, Zion8 10.62 1.7
Morehouse JRScott, Cassie9 10.65 2.3
Carson-Newma SRJones, Dawson10 10.66 1.7
Tennessee We FRFaneyte, Savir11 10.71 2.7
Carson-Newma JRSilveri, Merlin12 10.72 2.3
Morehouse SOAlphonse, Evan13 10.75 2.3
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Finals ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Uva-Wise JRHoneycutt, Peyton14 10.77 2.6
Tiffin JRBuhro, Hayden15 10.78 3.9
Unattached SRThomas, Jordan16 10.79 1.7
Carson-Newma FRWasko, Anthony17 10.81 1.4
Trevecca Naz FRWall, Calvin18 10.83 2.7
Carson-Newma JRWilkins, Troy19 10.83 2.3
Tennessee We FRMurphy, Matt20 10.83 1.4
Carson-Newma FRPramod, Abiram21 10.92 2.6
Bryan JRGraybill, Anthony21 10.92 1.4
Unattached SRSingleton jr., Anthony23 10.92 3.9
Tiffin SRJefferson, Te'Sean24 10.94 2.6
Campbellsvil SOJohnson, Isaiah25 10.95 1.7
Concordia Un SRKnight, Austin26 10.98 2.6
Lake Erie FRAnderson, Anthony27 11.03 2.8
Tiffin SOThomas, Elijah28 11.05 3.9
Uva-Wise SOJenkins, Xavier29 11.07 2.7
Tuskegee JRBrinson, Lamont30 11.08 2.6
Tiffin SOMunford, Darius31 11.14 2.8
Morehouse SOWillis, Aidan32 11.15 2.9
Concordia Un FRHannah, Kamren33 11.17 2.6
Tuskegee FRBarnes, Ja'Michael34 11.18 1.4
Campbellsvil FRKhanye, Neo34 11.18 3.9
Concordia Un JRJones, Henry36 11.19 1.4
Tiffin FRLindsey, Navonn37 11.24 1.0
Uva-Wise FRCurtis, Jack38 11.32 2.8
Bryan FRJames, Joshua39 11.32 3.9
Tiffin FRAmankwa, Irvin40 11.37 2.7
Trevecca Naz FRHamilton, Logan41 11.39 2.8
Tiffin FRAziz, Antony42 11.42 1.0
Spring Arbor FRDotson, Jayden43 11.44 3.9
Trevecca Naz FRBowers, Carvarious44 11.48 1.0
Tennessee We FRFrierson, Kamaurian45 11.50 2.9
Tiffin FRKnapp, Develin46 11.55 2.7
Trevecca Naz SRTemko, Isaac47 11.55 3.9
Morehouse FRMays, Jaylin48 11.57 2.9
Unattached SRWheeler, Bailly49 11.61 1.4
Covenant FRBain, Cameron50 11.61 2.9
Spring Arbor FRDeur, Willem51 11.64 2.9
Morehouse JRLumpris, Ethan52 11.65 2.9
Uva-Wise SOMcFarlin, Henry53 11.81 2.8
Lake Erie JRChingaipe, Henry54 11.90 2.9
Spring Arbor JRChirco, Michael55 12.00 2.7
Tiffin SOWaver, Isaac56 12.01 2.9
Spring Arbor SRDennison, Deacon57 12.26 2.8
Lake Erie JRStephens, Brett58 12.44 2.8
Tiffin FRHoepf, Hunter59 12.65 1.0
Spring Arbor FRStine, Jack60 12.83 1.0
Tiffin SOSilva, Enrique61 13.00 2.7
Carson-Newma JRVirgo, Quacy--- DNS 2.3
Carson-Newma FRWatson, Emmett--- DNS 1.7
Carson-Newma SRBlaylock, Ethan--- DNS 1.4
Spring Arbor JRWallace, Jared--- DNS 1.4
Morehouse JRWhitmore, Christian--- DNS 2.6
Tiffin SRMiller, Elijah--- DNS 2.7

Tiffin FRMiles, Avion--- DNS 2.8
Spring Arbor FRHughes, Caden--- DNS 3.9
Trevecca Naz FREllis, Aidan--- DNS 1.0
Morehouse FRRichard, Jomei--- DNS 1.0
Trevecca Naz FREwing, Andrew--- DNS 1.0

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Lee Inv Rec: 20.91 R Mustapha Bokpin3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) JRShaw, Aiden1 21.13 3.1
Lee (Tenn.) SOGiddens, Cooper2 21.15 2.0
Morehouse JRSimmons jr., Michael3 21.26 3.1
Lee (Tenn.) FRWhited, Gage4 21.45 2.0
Tennessee We SOBuchanan, KT5 21.49 3.1
Tennessee We FRMurphy, Matt6 21.54 4.5
Tuskegee JRThomas Jr, Christopher7 21.64 2.9
Cumberland ( SRIstre, Logan8 21.66 3.1
Lee (Tenn.) JRCobble, Eli9 21.69 2.0
Tiffin SOWalker, Kameron10 21.70 2.9
Morehouse SOAlphonse, Evan11 21.78 2.9
Carson-Newma SRJones, Dawson12 21.80 3.1
Spring Arbor JRKyser, Caden13 21.81 4.5
Carson-Newma FRSolomon, Shaun14 21.83 4.5
Campbellsvil SRBain, Isiah15 21.84 2.9
Spring Arbor SOWilliams, Quintin16 21.85 2.9
Tennessee We FRFaneyte, Savir17 21.85 2.9
Cumberland ( JRIfill, Veron18 21.92 2.9
Trevecca Naz JRGriffin, Zion19 22.04 2.0
Carson-Newma SRBlaylock, Ethan20 22.05 3.4
Carson-Newma FRPramod, Abiram21 22.06 2.0
Tuskegee JRNorthern, Justice21 22.06 2.0
Bryan JRGraybill, Anthony23 22.09 2.5
Spring Arbor SODyer, Elijah24 22.10 2.9
Tuskegee FRWaring, Isaiah25 22.13 2.9
Spring Arbor JRPaterson, Shane26 22.18 4.5
Uva-Wise JRHoneycutt, Peyton27 22.24 3.4
Campbellsvil SOBrice, Matthias28 22.24 2.9
Unattached SRThomas, Jordan29 22.24 3.1
Carson-Newma JRSilveri, Merlin30 22.25 3.4
Trevecca Naz FRWall, Calvin31 22.35 3.4
Carson-Newma FRWasko, Anthony32 22.39 3.3
Morehouse JRScott, Cassie33 22.39 2.9
Carson-Newma JRWilkins, Troy34 22.40 3.3
Campbellsvil SRThomas, Chris35 22.41 4.5
Tiffin SRJefferson, Te'Sean36 22.41 4.5
Campbellsvil SOJohnson, Isaiah37 22.41 2.5
Concordia Un SRKnight, Austin38 22.43 2.0
Morehouse JRWhitmore, Christian39 22.45 4.5
Trevecca Naz SRFloyd, Dayton40 22.45 2.5
Spring Arbor FRPotter, Johnathon41 22.46 3.4
Tuskegee JRJarrett II, Shawn42 22.58 2.5
Morehouse JRMorris, Sidney43 22.61 4.5
Carson-Newma SORicketts, Noah44 22.61 2.6
Bryan FRPfister, Mathew45 22.64 3.3
Tuskegee JRBrinson, Lamont46 22.65 2.5
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Concordia Un FRHannah, Kamren47 22.68 2.5
Carson-Newma FRThompson, Jackson48 22.69 3.3
Morehouse SOWilliams, Austin49 22.77 4.3
Lake Erie FRAnderson, Anthony50 22.81 4.3
Morehouse SOWillis, Aidan51 22.86 2.7
Morehouse JRWilliams, Darius52 22.88 3.4
Lee (Tenn.) FRDeLorenzo, Andrew53 22.92 3.3
Lee (Tenn.) FRColey, Travis54 22.94 2.6
Tuskegee FRPriester, Brent55 23.02 4.3
Tuskegee FRBarnes, Ja'Michael56 23.02 3.4
Spring Arbor FRDotson, Jayden57 23.08 2.6
Concordia Un SRScarnato, Vincent58 23.08 3.3
Tennessee We FRHunter, Aj59 23.10 2.6
Spring Arbor FRBrant, Michael60 23.14 2.7
Concordia Un SOGoins, Jamel61 23.18 2.6
Spring Arbor FRHughes, Caden62 23.19 2.7
Spring Arbor FRParker, Titan63 23.20 2.6
Trevecca Naz JRAllen, Grant64 23.24 2.5
Uva-Wise SOJenkins, Xavier65 23.40 2.7
Concordia Un JRJones, Henry66 23.45 3.3
Trevecca Naz SRTemko, Isaac67 23.49 3.3
Tiffin SOMunford, Darius68 23.50 2.7
Uva-Wise FRCollie, Luke69 23.50 3.5
Trevecca Naz FRBowers, Carvarious70 23.51 4.3
Morehouse FRMays, Jaylin71 23.52 3.5
Tuskegee SOBass, Aiden72 23.55 4.3
Trevecca Naz FRHamilton, Logan73 23.63 3.5
Sewanee SRGamble, Lane74 23.63 2.6
Tiffin FRKnapp, Develin75 23.65 4.3
Bryan FRJames, Joshua76 23.77 4.3
Tiffin FRAmankwa, Irvin77 23.78 4.3
Spring Arbor SOTeed, Jonah78 23.81 4.3
Tennessee We FRFrierson, Kamaurian79 23.92 2.7
Morehouse JRLumpris, Ethan80 24.01 4.3
Uva-Wise FRCurtis, Jack81 24.04 3.5
Trevecca Naz SOCatalan, Juan82 24.15 2.7
Bryan FRBruehl, Baron83 24.34 3.5
Uva-Wise FRHouchins, Brayden84 24.34 3.5
Tennessee We SOCampbell, Dontae85 24.42 4.3
Uva-Wise SONoel, Avone86 25.01 4.3
Tennessee We FRBrandley Jr, Demetrius87 25.19 4.3
Tennessee We SRFuchs, Michael88 25.35 3.5
Covenant FRBain, Cameron--- FS 4.3
Sewanee SOKline, Ethan--- DNS 2.9
Uva-Wise SOMcFarlin, Henry--- DNS 4.3
Morehouse JRSmith, Jayden--- DNS 2.9
Morehouse FRShortridge, Nick--- DNS 4.3
Morehouse FRRichard, Jomei--- DNS 3.4
Trevecca Naz FREwing, Andrew--- DNS 2.6
Campbellsvil FRSmith, Jeremy--- DNS 2.5
Trevecca Naz FREllis, Aidan--- DNS 2.7
Carson-Newma FRWatson, Emmett--- DNS 3.1
Carson-Newma JRVirgo, Quacy--- DNS 2.9
Tiffin SOSilva, Enrique--- DNS 3.5

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Lee Inv Rec: 46.91 R Jeremiah McCain3/19/2022
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Morehouse JRSimmons jr., Michael1 46.95
Tuskegee JRThomas Jr, Christopher2 47.31
Lee (Tenn.) JRCobble, Eli3 48.09
Spring Arbor JRKyser, Caden4 48.52
Morehouse JRMorris, Sidney5 49.07
Campbellsvil SOBrice, Matthias6 49.08
Tuskegee FRWaring, Isaiah7 49.20
Carson-Newma SRBlaylock, Ethan8 49.45
Campbellsvil SRThomas, Chris9 49.60
Tennessee We SOMeisen, Dani10 49.90
Campbellsvil SRBain, Isiah11 50.00
Tiffin JRDevlin, Brody12 50.00
Lee (Tenn.) SOAdkins, William13 50.24
Concordia Un SRScarnato, Vincent14 50.32
Lee (Tenn.) FRColey, Travis15 50.33
Tuskegee JRNorthern, Justice16 50.42
Unattached SRSingleton jr., Anthony17 50.59
Cumberland ( JRBah, Abdoulaye18 50.67
Bryan FRPfister, Mathew19 50.72
Spring Arbor JRSchefka, Benjamin20 50.77
Spring Arbor FRParker, Titan21 51.20
Lake Erie SRMichaelis, Bryce22 51.71
Carson-Newma FRThompson, Jackson23 51.89
Tiffin SOChampagne, Aiden24 51.97
Lake Erie FRGrant, Hayden25 52.15
Trevecca Naz SOLance, Blake26 52.32
Tennessee We FRHunter, Aj27 52.37
Cumberland ( FRPerez, Diego Silva28 53.55
Uva-Wise FRCollie, Luke29 53.70
Trevecca Naz SOWanarkar, Sharvil30 54.10
Campbellsvil FRPouye, Mouhamed31 54.16
Spring Arbor FRBrant, Michael32 54.60
Covenant JRLines, Chandler33 54.61
Sewanee FRFinn, Maxwell34 54.73
Campbellsvil FRSmith, Jeremy35 54.90
Bryan FRBruehl, Baron36 55.48
Trevecca Naz SOCatalan, Juan37 55.54
Fisk SRGlenn, A'Sah38 55.61
Covenant FRMoffat, Connor39 55.95
Cumberland ( SOCawthon, Kamari40 56.02
Unattached JRMatthews, Colby41 1:01.40
Campbellsvil SOBoyd, Jr., Alexander42 1:06.91
Spring Arbor JRPaterson, Shane--- DNF
Trevecca Naz FRVarden, Leighton--- DNS
Sewanee SOKline, Ethan--- DNS
Morehouse FRShortridge, Nick--- DNS
Carson-Newma SRJones, Dawson--- DNS
Lee (Tenn.) JRShaw, Aiden--- DNS
Morehouse JRSmith, Jayden--- DNS
Carson-Newma FRPramod, Abiram--- DNS
Tiffin SOWalker, Kameron--- DNS
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Lee Invitational 2026 - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Lee University Track Complex
Results

Finals ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Carson-Newma FRWatson, Emmett--- DNS
Cumberland ( SRSinisterra, Dinkon--- DNS

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 1:50.72 R Christian Noble3/19/2022
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Cumberland ( FRBrandI, Bela1 1:54.84
Tennessee We SOMeisen, Dani2 1:55.58
Tiffin FRCarney, Dylan3 1:56.27
Morehouse JRBrown, Owynn4 1:56.37
Tiffin SODouce, Gabe5 1:56.55
Uva-Wise SRAdams, Jonah6 1:57.20
Trevecca Naz JRMeeks, Caden7 1:57.89
Lee (Tenn.) FRAnderson, Elliot8 1:58.14
Spring Arbor JRSchefka, Benjamin9 1:58.74
Lee (Tenn.) FRFlanigan, Ben10 1:58.88
Trevecca Naz JRWilson, Garrett11 1:59.00
Covenant JRLines, Chandler12 1:59.16
Cumberland ( JRHughes, Charles13 1:59.98
Tiffin FRClabaugh, Joey14 2:00.40
Lake Erie SRMichaelis, Bryce15 2:00.54
Tennessee RuHackler, Holden16 2:00.72
Tennessee RuLeone, Dylan17 2:00.75
Tennessee RuSchmiedicke, Thomas18 2:01.22
Tiffin FRColosimo, Nico19 2:01.29
Campbellsvil FRBarnes, Austin20 2:01.60
Bryan FRBowman, Jayden21 2:01.82
Trevecca Naz SOKirkpatrick, Harley22 2:02.13
Concordia Un JRArroyo, Gael23 2:02.21
Tiffin SOTighe, Connor24 2:02.27
Carson-Newma FRMcCloskey, Jase25 2:02.31
Lee (Tenn.) FRRunkle, Liam26 2:02.87
Trevecca Naz SOLance, Blake27 2:02.96
Campbellsvil JRLarson, Samuel28 2:03.14
UnattachedCampbell, Conner29 2:03.67
Uva-Wise JRDouglas, Chad30 2:03.91
Tennessee We JRAddison, Noah31 2:03.93
Unattached SRPhillips, Lucas32 2:04.06
Fisk SRGlenn, A'Sah33 2:04.83
Tuskegee SODavidson, Jayden34 2:05.13
Tennessee RuSmith, Colby35 2:06.40
Concordia Un SOHernandez, Nathaniel36 2:06.53
Carson-Newma JRCline, Sam37 2:06.93
Concordia Un SRJackson, Kameron38 2:08.80
Cumberland ( FRTunks, Garrett39 2:09.19
Campbellsvil JRJohnson, Ethan40 2:10.58
Sewanee SRChrist, Brandon41 2:11.09
Sewanee FRSmith, Noah42 2:13.17
Carson-Newma SRCable, Will43 2:17.00
Unattached JRMatthews, Colby44 2:17.35
Sewanee SOZanone, Henry45 2:18.95
Morehouse FRJones, Cameron46 2:21.33
Morehouse FRPollock, Blake--- DNS

Sewanee SOTallman, Parker--- DNS
Uva-Wise SOMuwanguzi, Solomon--- DNS
Morehouse JRKibet, Dennis--- DNS

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 3:50.39 R Roberto Fajardo3/23/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) JRWright, Tucker1 3:50.63
Tiffin SRGinane, Louis2 3:53.02
Tiffin JRHoughton, Isaac3 3:55.79
Cumberland ( FRBrandI, Bela4 4:02.57
Tiffin SODouce, Gabe5 4:03.29
UnattachedCampbell, Conner6 4:03.31
Unattached SRBurkett, Bryson7 4:06.88
Cumberland ( JRHughes, Charles8 4:09.21
Morehouse FRChebii, Victor9 4:10.03
Uva-Wise SRAdams, Jonah10 4:10.38
Lee (Tenn.) JRBishop, Kenneth11 4:11.39
Lee (Tenn.) FRAnderson, Elliot12 4:11.56
Morehouse JRBrown, Owynn13 4:11.63
Tennessee RuLeone, Dylan14 4:12.25
Morehouse JRKibet, Dennis15 4:12.53
Tiffin FRClabaugh, Joey16 4:12.88
Trevecca Naz JRMeeks, Caden17 4:15.19
Concordia Un JRArroyo, Gael18 4:15.69
Carson-Newma SRThompson, Andrew19 4:15.84
Carson-Newma FRMcCloskey, Jase20 4:18.44
Tuskegee JRSimms, Issiah21 4:18.80
Lee (Tenn.) FRFlanigan, Ben22 4:19.57
Carson-Newma FRBehrmann, Jerome23 4:19.66
Tennessee We JRAddison, Noah24 4:19.69
Covenant SOHowington, Jacob25 4:19.99
Uva-Wise FRColander, Dylan26 4:20.60
Tiffin FRColosimo, Nico27 4:20.84
Trevecca Naz JRWilson, Garrett28 4:21.66
Trevecca Naz SOKirkpatrick, Harley29 4:22.05
Campbellsvil FRBarnes, Austin30 4:23.29
Tiffin SOTighe, Connor31 4:23.70
Uva-Wise JRDouglas, Chad32 4:23.71
Bryan FRBowman, Jayden33 4:24.05
Cumberland ( FRTunks, Garrett34 4:24.43
Campbellsvil SORalph, Dustin35 4:25.32
Tuskegee SODavidson, Jayden36 4:25.34
Tennessee RuSmith, Colby37 4:27.39
Carson-Newma JRCline, Sam38 4:33.52
Tennessee RuKampas, Sean39 4:35.03
Covenant FRMiller, Jack40 4:36.78
Tennessee RuHackler, Holden41 4:37.90
Cumberland ( FRCalderon, Wesley42 4:38.06
Covenant FRLines, Grayson43 4:39.59
Covenant FRDavis, Anthony44 4:41.43
Covenant SOAgustsson, Andor45 4:44.24
Campbellsvil FRHale, Corbin46 4:46.66
Lake Erie FRMolnar, John47 4:47.49
Covenant FRWoodham, Jack48 4:49.34
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Lee Invitational 2026 - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Lee University Track Complex
Results

Finals ...   (Men 1500 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Campbellsvil FRMattingly, Mathew49 4:50.74
Carson-Newma FRPark, Joshua50 4:53.26
Sewanee FRLove, Gordon51 4:55.24
Unattached FRBaker, David52 5:18.39
Lee (Tenn.) JRNinteretse, Edimo--- DNF
Morehouse FRPollock, Blake--- DNS
Carson-Newma SOZona, Andrew--- DNS
Sewanee FRMyers, Christian--- DNS
Campbellsvil JRJohnson, Ethan--- DNS
Carson-Newma SRCable, Will--- DNS
Tiffin FRCarney, Dylan--- DNS
Tennessee We JRKerley, Stephen--- DNS
Tuskegee JRCarty, Gabriel--- DNS
Morehouse FRTrawick, Warren--- DNS
Sewanee SOTallman, Parker--- DNS

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 14:06.31 R Bryn Woodall3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) FRRoss, Chris1 14:42.65
Lee (Tenn.) SOCampbell, Parker2 15:02.76
Unattached SOMitchell, Derek3 15:03.87
Lee (Tenn.) JRFontan, Nathan4 15:08.16
Cumberland ( SOAbel, Matteo5 15:12.24
Chattanooga SOEtheridge, Ian6 15:15.58
Lee (Tenn.) JRMoran, Elijah7 15:16.55
Campbellsvil JRBatel, Martin8 15:18.72
Lee (Tenn.) SRLovelace, Ryan9 15:28.79
UnattachedJeffords, CJ10 15:32.97
Chattanooga SOMoore, Andrew11 15:48.91
Tiffin JRVent, Ashton12 15:55.18
Chattanooga JRCoggin, Cash13 15:57.80
Trevecca Naz SOJaeger, Jack14 16:05.33
Sewanee FRMyers, Christian15 16:07.83
Tiffin FRSutherland, Kade16 16:09.15
Tuskegee JRSimms, Issiah17 16:09.82
UnattachedChapuran, Luke18 16:11.02
Trevecca Naz SOHinson, Caleb19 16:24.24
Trevecca Naz FRPaliaro, Dominic20 16:24.68
Sewanee FRColvin, Austin21 16:46.22
Tennessee RuLester, Ransom22 16:51.01
Campbellsvil JRSmith, Aaron23 17:01.44
Uva-Wise FRShortt, Patton24 17:20.15
Trevecca Naz SOSelby, McCaden25 17:27.59
Tuskegee SOKibet, Bethwel26 17:29.96
Carson-Newma FRThomas, Wesley27 17:35.19
Carson-Newma SOZona, Andrew28 17:36.86
UnattachedJandro, Ryan29 17:42.51
Trevecca Naz SRKosinski, Anthony30 17:47.75
Tennessee RuGaber, Malte31 17:52.07
Tennessee RuPierre Mongondo, Novus32 18:06.85
Tennessee RuYouse, Thomas33 18:15.69
Tennessee RuCastellanos, Bryan34 18:40.75

Unattached FRBaker, David35 18:44.72
Lee (Tenn.) JRNinteretse, Edimo--- DNF
Lee (Tenn.) SRGaddis, Luke--- DNF
Sewanee FRHughes, William--- DNS
Chattanooga JRGould, Tristan--- DNS
Sewanee SOOberlies, Declan--- DNS
Unattached SRSeballos, Ryan--- DNS
Unattached FRManashirov, David--- DNS
UnattachedWittlake, Briggs--- DNS

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

Lee Inv Rec: 31:01.54 R Edimo Nintereste3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Trevecca Naz SONovotny, Joshua1 32:42.46
Sewanee FRCollins, Jack2 32:55.08
Covenant JRSaiki, Ethan3 33:29.63
Covenant JRBurns, Alex4 34:28.45
Morehouse FRChebii, Victor5 34:33.66
Covenant JRDevries, Aidan6 35:00.43
Trevecca Naz JRWhite, Joel7 35:24.31
Covenant SODupree, Jack8 35:35.35
UnattachedJandro, Ryan9 36:12.40
Uva-Wise FRGhammashi, Caleb10 36:24.86
Unattached FRBaker, David11 38:42.64
Concordia Un SRLeonard, William12 39:38.36
Uva-Wise SOAlmer, Dorian--- DNF
Tuskegee JRCarty, Gabriel--- DNS
Morehouse FRTrawick, Warren--- DNS
Sewanee FRHughes, William--- DNS

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Lee Inv Rec: 14.48 R Matheu Morrison3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin SOGoupil, Gregoire1 14.10R1.0
Tiffin SOHoward, Johnny2 14.69 1.0
Morehouse FRKnight, Keonte3 14.99 2.5
Lee (Tenn.) JRIosia, Isaac4 15.23 1.0
Cumberland ( SRSinisterra, Dinkon5 15.58 2.2
Spring Arbor SODyer, Elijah6 15.68 1.0
Tiffin SOJones, Drew7 15.90 2.2
Trevecca Naz JRHickman, Jadon8 15.96 2.2
Trevecca Naz SRFloyd, Dayton9 16.79 2.2
Spring Arbor JRWallace, Jared10 17.15 1.0
Uva-Wise SONoel, Avone11 17.38 2.5
Tennessee We SOCampbell, Dontae12 17.46 2.2
Tiffin JRShade, Alex13 19.54 2.5
Carson-Newma FRRoberson, Eli14 25.82 2.2
Carson-Newma FRBrady, Torance--- DQ 1.0
Morehouse FRKallie, Calvin--- DNS 2.5
Tiffin SOVogt, Trevor--- DNS 1.0
Morehouse JRWashington, Julius--- DNS 2.5
Morehouse JRWillingham, Noah--- DNS 2.2
Tiffin SRClark, Ariel--- DNS 1.0
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Lee Invitational 2026 - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Lee University Track Complex
Results

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Lee Inv Rec: 53.46 R Lucas Baggott3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin SOCortner, Jordan1 52.98R
Spring Arbor SODyer, Elijah2 53.47
Tuskegee JRJarrett II, Shawn3 53.82
Tiffin SRJoe, Octavious4 54.32
Morehouse FRKnight, Keonte5 55.69
Trevecca Naz JRHickman, Jadon6 56.56
Concordia Un SOGoins, Jamel7 57.08
Lee (Tenn.) FRDeLorenzo, Andrew8 57.50
Spring Arbor SOTeed, Jonah9 57.97
Lee (Tenn.) SOWomack, John10 57.98
Spring Arbor FRPotter, Johnathon11 58.78
Carson-Newma SORicketts, Noah12 59.40
Tennessee We SOCampbell, Dontae13 1:00.09
Lee (Tenn.) JRIosia, Isaac14 1:02.10
Morehouse SOBanks, Michael15 1:03.25
Uva-Wise FRBall, Lukus16 1:06.36
Morehouse FRWhite, Noah17 1:07.50
Tennessee We SRFuchs, Michael18 1:09.31
Tiffin SRClark, Ariel--- DNS
Morehouse JRWillingham, Noah--- DNS
Morehouse JRWilliams, Darius--- DNS
Tiffin SOVogt, Trevor--- DNS
Morehouse JRWashington, Julius--- DNS
Morehouse SOBurns, Caleb--- DNS

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Lee Inv Rec: 9:11.95 R Richie Johnston3/23/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) JRClark, Stephen1 8:57.45R
Campbellsvil JRLarson, Samuel2 10:13.66
Sewanee SOOberlies, Declan3 10:32.12
Tennessee RuOverton, Cameron4 10:33.53
Tennessee We SONelka-Hernandez, Adrian5 10:38.00
Tennessee We SRCraig, Conner6 10:43.19
Tuskegee SOKibet, Bethwel7 11:07.58
Concordia Un SOBoksa, Nathaniel8 11:17.67
Unattached FRBaker, David9 13:53.18
Lee (Tenn.) SRGaddis, Luke--- DNF
Lee (Tenn.) SOCampbell, Parker--- DNF
Cumberland ( SOAbel, Matteo--- DNS

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Lee Inv Rec: 40.69 R Lee (Tenn.)3/19/2022
I Thomas, S Cunningham, S Dingiswayo, J McCain

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

ALee (Tenn.)1 40.79
ATiffin2 41.32
ATennessee Wesleyan3 41.36
AMorehouse4 41.40

ATrevecca Nazarene5 42.34
CTiffin6 42.35
ATuskegee7 42.36
AConcordia Un8 43.20
BTiffin--- DNF

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Lee Inv Rec: 3:14.89 R Lee (Tenn.)3/19/2022
T Lagat, J McCain, N Masengu, W Du Toit

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

ATennessee Wesleyan1 3:15.65
ATuskegee2 3:15.79
AMorehouse3 3:16.54
ACumberland (Tenn.)4 3:18.76
ATiffin5 3:19.58
ACampbellsville6 3:19.64
BTuskegee7 3:42.69
ATrevecca Nazarene--- DNS

 
Men High Jump

Lee Inv Rec: 2.05m R Cale Kassen3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin FRRutschilling, Preston1 2.01m
Carson-Newma FRJackson, Blayne2 1.98m
Lee (Tenn.) SRFabulas, Lenny2 1.98m
Spring Arbor FRLambers, Caiden4 1.90m
Uva-Wise JREstremera, Bennett5 1.90m
Lee (Tenn.) SOSalters, Jacob6 1.90m
Sewanee SRLeonard, Sam7 1.85m
Tiffin FRGraham, Levon7 1.85m
Morehouse SRJones, Avery7 1.85m
Campbellsvil FRCrabtree, Connor10 1.85m
Uva-Wise FRHouchins, Brayden11 1.80m
Campbellsvil FRWilliams, Javeon12 1.80m
Trevecca Naz FRHendrix-Collins, Braylen13 1.70m
Tuskegee JRBrinson, Lamont14 1.65m
Tennessee We FRMiller, Matthew15 1.65m
Uva-Wise FRBall, Lukus--- NH
Morehouse SOMcCormick, Logan--- DNS
Morehouse JRWashington, Julius--- DNS

 
Men Pole Vault

Lee Inv Rec: 4.61m R Eli Brooks3/25/2023
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin JRRahm, Will1 4.85mR
Carson-Newma FRDolgin, Cadence2 4.85mR
Lee (Tenn.) SOAtkinson, Jacob3 4.30m
Lee (Tenn.) FRIrvine, Wyatt4 4.15m
Uva-Wise FRWilliams, David5 4.00m
Tiffin SOHoward, Johnny6 4.00m
Uva-Wise SOGarrett, Hunter7 3.85m
Spring Arbor SRDennison, Deacon7 3.85m
Sewanee SOAllen, Elliott7 3.85m
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Lee University Track Complex
Results

Finals ...   (Men Pole Vault)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Bryan FRDewhurst, Aaron7 3.85m
Campbellsvil FRCrabtree, Connor11 3.85m
Tuskegee SOBass, Aiden--- NH
Uva-Wise SONoel, Avone--- NH
Tiffin FRAmabile, Julian--- NH
Spring Arbor FRStine, Jack--- NH
Spring Arbor JRChirco, Michael--- NH
Morehouse FRReeves, Jeremiah--- DNS
Tiffin SRHoepf, Kyle--- DNS
Morehouse FRJones, Logan--- DNS

 
Men Long Jump

Lee Inv Rec: 6.86m R Armoni Hicks3/22/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin SRMiller, Elijah1 7.08mR0.1
Concordia Un FRRandle, Korey2 6.93mR0.5
Lee (Tenn.) SOSalters, Jacob3 6.84m 0.2
Tuskegee FRPriester, Brent4 6.81m 0.2
Campbellsvil FRKhanye, Neo5 6.71m -0.4
Morehouse SOWilliams, Austin6 6.61m -1.0
Lake Erie JRChingaipe, Henry7 6.48m -0.2
Lee (Tenn.) SODoolittle, Timothy8 6.30m -1.0
Uva-Wise SOMcFarlin, Henry9 6.25m -0.1
Tiffin SOThomas, Elijah10 6.10m -0.1
Trevecca Naz SRFloyd, Dayton11 6.08m 0.1
Carson-Newma SRGramann, Keaton12 5.92m 0.2
Tennessee We FRHunter, Aj13 5.88m -0.4
Tiffin FRAziz, Antony14 5.87m -0.9
Uva-Wise FRHouchins, Brayden15 5.82m -0.6
Tiffin FRLindsey, Navonn16 5.77m 1.1
Tuskegee SOBass, Aiden17 5.66m 0.3
Carson-Newma FRDolgin, Cadence18 5.45m 0.4
Tiffin FRHoepf, Hunter19 5.44m -1.1
Tiffin SOJones, Drew20 5.15m -0.8
Tennessee We FRBrandley Jr, Demetrius21 5.05m 0.3
Tiffin FRMiles, Avion--- FOUL
Tiffin JRAmuri, Masakala--- FOUL
Tiffin JRRogers, Reggie--- FOUL
Covenant FRMoffat, Connor--- DNS NWI
Morehouse SOMcCormick, Logan--- DNS NWI
Campbellsvil FRCrabtree, Connor--- DNS NWI
Carson-Newma FRJackson, Blayne--- DNS NWI
Morehouse SRJones, Avery--- DNS NWI
Morehouse JRWashington, Julius--- DNS NWI
Morehouse FRIngram jr, Robert--- DNS NWI
Morehouse FRJones, Logan--- DNS NWI

 
Men Triple Jump

Lee Inv Rec: 13.87m R Ahmed Demerdash3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin JRAmuri, Masakala1 14.04mR1.8
Tiffin JRRogers, Reggie2 13.97mR-1.1

Lee (Tenn.) SOSalters, Jacob3 13.94mR0.8
Tennessee We FRMurphy, Matt4 13.71m 1.2
Cumberland ( SOOrekevwie, Oghenetega Justin5 13.68m 1.1
Uva-Wise SOMcFarlin, Henry6 12.73m 1.1
Morehouse SOWilliams, Austin7 12.67m 2.8
Lake Erie JRChingaipe, Henry8 12.54m -0.1
Tiffin SOWaver, Isaac9 11.66m 0.5
Uva-Wise FRBall, Lukus10 11.41m 0.1
Tennessee We FRBrandley Jr, Demetrius--- FOUL
Morehouse FRGachoya, Brenen--- FOUL
Lee (Tenn.) SRFabulas, Lenny--- FOUL
Tuskegee FRPriester, Brent--- FOUL
Morehouse FRIngram jr, Robert--- DNS NWI
Morehouse JRWashington, Julius--- DNS NWI

 
Men Shot Put

Lee Inv Rec: 19.01m R Jordan West3/23/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin SRCarlson, Brock1 16.50m
Tiffin SRNelson, Thomas2 16.02m
Lee (Tenn.) FRMyren, Spencer3 15.60m
Lake Erie JRHawes, Geovanni4 15.30m
Tiffin FRHeschel, Peyton5 15.22m
Lake Erie JRStephens, Brett6 14.86m
Lee (Tenn.) JRTrill, Ian7 14.69m
Tiffin SOMattox, Brodin8 13.91m
Morehouse SOClayborn, Camren9 13.86m
Morehouse JRTurner, Jordan10 13.69m
Tiffin FRHerman, Cade11 13.38m
Uva-Wise FRSteele, Landon12 13.27m
Uva-Wise SRBlevins, Hunter13 13.18m
Spring Arbor JRSwihart, Connor14 12.98m
Concordia Un SRMontford, Brandon15 12.74m
Uva-Wise FRSeith, Logan16 12.58m
Lee (Tenn.) JRNgezimani, Rodney17 12.40m
Uva-Wise FRGray, Ronald18 12.21m
Covenant FRDavis, Max19 12.08m
Uva-Wise FRJenkins, Michael20 11.80m
Covenant SOParrish, Codey21 11.74m
Morehouse JREvans, Adrian22 11.70m
Lake Erie FRWeikart, Zach23 11.64m
Lake Erie FRNnachetam, Raphael24 11.61m
Sewanee SRWhite, Lukus25 11.43m
Tennessee We FRJohnson, Noah26 11.42m
Morehouse SOHall, Jaydan27 11.40m
Tiffin SOBormuth, Noah28 11.23m
Uva-Wise JRBlevins, Connor29 11.17m
Uva-Wise SOHerron, Ben30 11.10m
Trevecca Naz SOMason, Landon31 11.04m
Carson-Newma FRDouglas, Micah--- DNS
Lake Erie FREarly, Braeden--- DNS
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Lee University Track Complex
Results

 
Men Discus Throw

Lee Inv Rec: 55.12m R Zach Hancock3/19/2022
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lake Erie SRde Falchi, Alan1 54.89m
Lee (Tenn.) JRNgezimani, Rodney2 47.71m
Lake Erie JRHawes, Geovanni3 46.29m
Uva-Wise FRGray, Ronald4 45.92m
Lake Erie JRStephens, Brett5 43.66m
Tiffin SRCarlson, Brock6 42.63m
Morehouse SOClayborn, Camren7 41.87m
Uva-Wise FRSteele, Landon8 41.66m
Campbellsvil SORoberts, Joel9 40.71m
Lee (Tenn.) JRTrill, Ian10 40.24m
Morehouse JRReaves, Isaiah11 40.00m
Morehouse JRTurner, Jordan12 39.68m
Tiffin FRHerman, Cade13 39.34m
Tiffin FRHeschel, Peyton14 37.71m
Trevecca Naz SOMason, Landon15 37.40m
Carson-Newma FRDaugherty, Bryson16 35.30m
Lee (Tenn.) FRMyren, Spencer17 34.69m
Tennessee We SRCloud, Brayden18 34.10m
Tiffin SODais, Nasir19 33.94m
Covenant SOParrish, Codey20 33.78m
Tennessee We FRWilkins, Miciah21 33.23m
Trevecca Naz JRNicholson, Elijah22 33.20m
Sewanee SROwens, Brayden23 32.47m
Tennessee We SRBoyle, Konner24 30.85m
Lee (Tenn.) JRTate, Carrington25 30.28m
Morehouse JREvans, Adrian26 30.14m
Morehouse SOHall, Jaydan27 28.69m
Morehouse FRHicks, Alexander28 23.98m
Uva-Wise SOHerron, Ben--- FOUL
Lee (Tenn.) FRLewis, Casey--- FOUL
Carson-Newma FRDouglas, Micah--- DNS
Morehouse SOPacely, John--- DNS

 
Men Hammer Throw

Lee Inv Rec: 64.32m R Ben Haas3/23/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tiffin SRNelson, Thomas1 58.32m
Lee (Tenn.) JRTate, Carrington2 50.88m
Uva-Wise JRCline, Bobby3 50.31m
Lee (Tenn.) JRNgezimani, Rodney4 47.94m
Lake Erie SRWells, Gavin5 47.12m
Tiffin SODais, Nasir6 46.70m
Tiffin SOMattox, Brodin7 46.17m
Trevecca Naz SOMason, Landon8 45.47m
Spring Arbor JRSwihart, Connor9 42.97m
Lake Erie JRStephens, Brett10 39.80m
Campbellsvil SORoberts, Joel11 39.59m
Uva-Wise SRBlevins, Hunter12 37.92m
Morehouse JREvans, Adrian13 37.35m
Lee (Tenn.) FRMyren, Spencer14 36.33m

Uva-Wise SOHerron, Ben15 36.21m
Morehouse JRReaves, Isaiah16 35.79m
Tiffin FRHeschel, Peyton17 34.85m
Sewanee SRWhite, Lukus18 34.62m
Uva-Wise JRBlevins, Connor19 34.35m
Tiffin FRHerman, Cade20 33.39m
Sewanee SROwens, Brayden21 32.62m
Sewanee SRPotter, Gavin22 31.73m
Tennessee We SRCloud, Brayden23 30.89m
Covenant SOParrish, Codey24 29.63m
Tennessee We SRBoyle, Konner25 29.15m
Tiffin SOBormuth, Noah26 28.83m
Lake Erie FRWeikart, Zach27 24.02m
Tiffin SONorvell, Maurice--- FOUL
Morehouse FRHicks, Alexander--- DNS
Morehouse JRTurner, Jordan--- DNS
Morehouse SOPacely, John--- DNS
Morehouse SOHall, Jaydan--- DNS

 
Men Javelin Throw

Lee Inv Rec: 60.62m R Peter Bellomo3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland JRMullen, Gavin1 50.78m
Carson-Newma JRSwank, Ben2 50.59m
Covenant FRMortimer, Christian3 48.62m
Sewanee SRGoetze, Stephen4 48.35m
Lake Erie JRHawes, Geovanni5 46.15m
Tiffin JRBuhro, Hayden6 44.91m
Uva-Wise JRCline, Bobby7 44.79m
Lee (Tenn.) SODoolittle, Timothy8 40.19m
Sewanee SRPotter, Gavin9 38.55m
Sewanee FRPatel, Aryan10 38.20m
Bryan JRCabe, Parker11 38.04m
Trevecca Naz JRNicholson, Elijah12 37.26m
Lake Erie FRNnachetam, Raphael13 36.91m
Concordia Un JRJackson, Austin14 34.15m
Uva-Wise FRGray, Ronald15 33.06m
Tennessee We FRJohnson, Noah16 32.91m
Lake Erie FRGrant, Hayden17 32.26m
Tennessee We SOMayfield, Brayden18 31.06m
Morehouse FRHicks, Alexander19 30.35m
Bryan JRJohnson, Caleb20 30.07m
Spring Arbor FRMacLean, Tristan21 28.33m
Morehouse SOHall, Jaydan22 26.93m
Lake Erie SRWells, Gavin23 26.68m
Lake Erie FRWeikart, Zach24 22.31m
Tiffin JRShade, Alex25 21.32m
Morehouse JRReaves, Isaiah26 21.28m
Uva-Wise JRBlanton, Eli--- DNS
Uva-Wise FRHouchins, Brayden--- DNS
Morehouse JREvans, Adrian--- DNS
Lake Erie JRStephens, Brett--- DNS
Morehouse SOPacely, John--- DNS
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Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 11.26 R Nick Bellomo3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland FRHague, Caleb1 10.94   874
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper2 11.16   825
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas3 11.22   812
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed4 11.26   804
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel5 11.34   786
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel6 11.35   784
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver7 11.44   765
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William8 11.63   725
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew9 11.74   703
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion10 11.88   675

 
Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 50.75 R Cameron Stine3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper1 51.91   729
Ashland FRHague, Caleb2 52.68   695
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion3 53.92   643
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas4 53.94   642
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew5 54.46   621
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William6 54.62   614
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel7 55.08   596
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver8 56.32   547
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed9 58.26   474
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel--- DNS

 
Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 4:38.93 R Dayton Floyd3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion1 5:10.59   500
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper2 5:12.89   488
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas3 5:18.41   458
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew4 5:18.84   456
Ashland FRHague, Caleb5 5:20.99   445
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed6 5:23.16   434
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel7 5:25.68   421
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William--- DNS
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver--- DNS
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel--- DNS

 
Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 13.90 R Cale Kassen3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland FRHague, Caleb1 15.02   847
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas2 15.19   827
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed3 16.13   718
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion4 16.14   717
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper5 16.38   691
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William6 16.44   684

UnattachedThatcher, Oliver7 16.71   655
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew8 18.20   505
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel9 19.87   360
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel--- DNS 1.2

 
Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 2.07m R Cale Kassen3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland FRHague, Caleb1 1.87m   687
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion2 1.84m   661
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed3 1.81m   636
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver4 1.78m   610
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper5 1.69m   536
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas5 1.69m   536
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William7 1.54m   419
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel7 1.54m   419
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew7 1.54m   419
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel--- NH

 
Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 4.30m R Nick Bellomo3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas1 4.35mR  716
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper2 4.15m   659
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed3 3.75m   549
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion4 3.45m   469
Ashland FRHague, Caleb5 3.15m   393
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew6 2.85m   321
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel--- NH
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver--- NH
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel--- DNS
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William--- DNS

 
Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 6.62m R Nick Bellomo3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland FRHague, Caleb1 6.67mR  736
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel2 6.65mR  732
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver3 6.59m   718
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas4 6.45m   686
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed5 6.25m   641
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper6 6.24m   639
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew7 6.18m   626
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion8 5.86m   556
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel9 5.81m   546
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William10 5.67m   516

 
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 12.64m R Cale Kassen3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver1 12.49m   636
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper2 11.36m   568
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Finals ...   (Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed3 11.14m   554
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion4 10.75m   531
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel5 10.60m   522
Ashland FRHague, Caleb6 10.47m   514
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel7 9.88m   478
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew8 9.02m   427
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas9 8.89m   419
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William10 8.14m   375

 
Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 34.77m R Carter Duncan3/21/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver1 40.04mR  665
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion2 35.63mR  576
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel3 31.89m   502
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed4 30.96m   483
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper5 29.30m   451
Ashland FRHague, Caleb6 29.00m   445
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William7 21.64m   303
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas8 20.89m   289
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew--- FOUL
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel--- DNS

 
Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 51.00m R Cale Kassen3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed1 43.75m   497
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion2 42.25m   475
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel3 40.72m   453
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper4 37.03m   399
Ashland FRHague, Caleb5 37.00m   399
UnattachedThatcher, Oliver6 33.73m   352
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas7 31.65m   322
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew8 31.26m   317
Unattached SRCleek, Samuel--- DNS
Spring Arbor FRMelton, William--- DNS

 
Men Decathlon

Lee Inv Rec: 7406 R Cale Kassen3/22/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland FRHague, Caleb1 6035
Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper2 5985
Spring Arbor JRScharer, Damion3 5803
Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed4 5790
Lee (Tenn.) FRFulford, Silas5 5707
Carson-Newma FRHeath, Daniel6 4605
Concordia Un SRCardwell, Matthew7 4395
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